ANY INDIVIDUAL WITH A DISABILITY WHO NEEDS SPECIAL ASSISTANCE TO PARTICIPATE IN THE
MEETING SHOULD CONTACT THE ADA COORDINATOR AT 203-385-4020 OR 203-385-4022 (TDD)
FIVE DAYS BEFORE THE MEETING, IF POSSIBLE

ETHICS COMMISSION

MEETING NOTICE/AGENDA

THE ETHICS COMMISSION WILL CONDUCT A REGULARLY SCHEDULED MEETING ON MONDAY,
AUGUST 22, 2016 IN THE ROOM 213 OF STRATFORD TOWN HALL, 2725 MAIN STREET,
STRATFORD, CT, AT 7:00 P.M.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

Call to Order

Meet with applicants

Distribution of Code and Signed Acknowledgement Statement

Municipal Ethics training

New Business

Adjournment



